L.p.

10

11

12

13

Gospodarze

TS Janiszewice

LKS Piast Btaszki

KS Ztoczewia

WKS Prosna
Wieruszow

MKS Jutrzenka
Warta

LKS Stowian
Dworszowice

KS Warta
Dziatoszyn

KS Warta Il
Sieradz

Gospodarze

LKS Mastowice

LKS Kietczygtow

LKS Wierzchlas

KKS Kuréw

LZS Krzyworzeka

00005 - Klasa okregowa ""Keeza Sieradz

Goscie
MLKS Konopnica

GLKS Warta
Osjakow

LKS Czarni
Rzgsnia

UKS Sokot
Goszczandéw

LZS Brgszewice

KS KARSZNICE

KS Tecza Brodnia

Hetman Rusiec

OBSADA SEDZIOWSKA
Od 2022-11-19 do 2022-11-20

Data
2022-11-20

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

Godz.
13:30

13:30

13:00

13:30

12:30

13:30

13:30

13:00

"" Grupa 3
Miejsce Obsada
s Robetr Druzbicki (Mnichéw)
Jan|§zeW|9e Marcin Kulawiecki (Zdunska Wola)
(1-J7é‘)n|SZ“3‘W'Ce Mateusz Koztowski ()
LKSPIAST  Mateusz Janecka (Lask)
BLASZKI Lukasz Lenica (Sieradz)
(Btaszki, Kamil Duraj (Lask)
Sportowa 1)
KS Zloczewia tukasz Tomczyk (Zduriska Wola)
Ztoczew Przemystaw Holewski (Zduriska Wola)
(Ztoczew, Jarostaw Kurzawa ()

Lututowska 27)
Stadion WKS  Przemystaw Sniady (Osiek)

PFPSHG . Malwina Grzybek (Wielun)
W|_eruszoyv Kacper Golanski (Walichnowy)
(Wieruszow,

Sportowa 4)

Boisko MKS  Robert Felcenloben (Lodz-Widzew)
Jutrzenka Krzysztof Nagrodzki (Lask)

Warta (Warta, gebastian Nowacki (Dzierlin)
Deczynskiego

Boisko LKS  Rafat Szczypkowski (Dzierlin)
Stowian Jan Rutecki (Kalinowa)
Dworszowice Mateusz Rutecki (Kalinowa)
Pakoszowe

(Dworszowice

Pakoszowe 49)

KS Warta Marcin Tadel (Szczercow)
Dzialoszyn  Tomasz Bieniek (Osjakow)
(Dziatoszyn,  Ppjotr Nita (Wola Blakowa)
Grota-

Roweckiego

11)

MOSIR- Konrad Gawronski (Lodz-Batuty)
sztuczna Robert Sierant (L6dz-Batuty)
murawa Zbigniew Patora (L6dz-Batuty)
(Sieradz,

Sportowa 1)

00006 - Klasa A "Keeza Elite Sieradz" Grupa 8

Goscie
Orzet Wola
Wigzowa

LZS taszew

UKS Galewice w

Galewicach

LZS Staw

Victoria Skomlin

Data
2022-11-19

2022-11-20

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-20

Godz.
13:30

13:30

13:30

13:00

11:00

Miejsce Obsada

Boisko LKS  Mariusz Nowak (Kraszkowice)
Mastowice Maciej Jasinski (Osjakow)
(Mastowice,  Aleksandra Wicher ()

Sportowa 8)

Biata 63gm  Ppiotr Nita (Wola Blakowa)
Rzgsma’poyv. Andrzej Dankowski (Zduniska Wola)
pajeczanski  pawid Owczarek (Sieradz)

(Biata 63)

KS . Rafat Iwankiewicz (Sieradz)
Kraszkowice  Andrzej Dankowski (Zdunska Wola)
(Kraszkowice, Robert Ubycha (Zapole)

Sportowa 1)

Boisko KKS  Dawid Owczarek (Sieradz)

Kuréw (Kurbw  pjotr Romek (Sieradz)

1) Bartlomiej Stupski (Chartupia Mata)
Boisko LZS

Alessio Tosoni ()

Krzyworzeka  Malwina Grzybek (Wielun)
(Zfrzyworzeka Robert Goclik (Wielun)
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14

15

16

L.p.

17

18

L.p.

19

L.p.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GKS Czastary

GKS Siemkowice

KS Radoszewice

Gospodarze

POGON Beichow /
baraz/

MOGRE
MOKRSKO /baraz/

Gospodarze

AKADEMIA
SPORTU
PAJECZNO

Gospodarze

LKS Zawisza
Pajeczno

LKS Plomien
Makowiska

LZS Mtynisko

2022-11-19

2022-11-20

2022-11-20

13:00

13:00

13:00

Boisko GKS  Robert Goclik (Wielun)
Czastary Maciej Lewandowski (Wielun)
(Czastary, Czestaw Antonczyk (Wielun)
Wolnosci 40)

Boisko GKS  Tomasz Bieniek (Osjakéw)
Sl_efT1k0W|<_3e Maciej Jasinski (Osjakow)
(Siemkowice, Aleksandra Wicher 0

Parkowa 1)

Boisko KS Pawel Wawrzyniak (Wielun)
Radoszewice

Kacper Golanski (Walichnowy)

(1T)';1doszewice Mateusz Krysciak (Czastary)

00012 - C1 Trampkarz "Baraz woj. o Il LW C1"

Goscie
MUKS Widkniarz
Pabianice /baraz/

FUNDACJA
AKADEMIA GKS
BELCHATOW /
baraz/

Data
2022-11-19

2022-11-19

Godz.
10:00

13:00

Miejsce Obsada

Boisko

Sportowe

Betchow

(Betchow,

Piaskowa 2A)

Gminne Boisko Daniel Misiek (Starzenice)
w Mokrsku

(Mokrsko 254)

00014 - Sieradz: D1 Miodzik "Baraze o Il LW D1" Grupa 1

Goscie

MGUKS POGON
ZDUNSKA WOLA

Goscie

GKS Orkan Buczek Wiékniarz Zeléw

AKS SMS £ODZ

Sokot Aleksandréow

RKS Radomsko

ZRYW Wygoda

MGKS SKALNIK
Sulejow

LKS Omega
Kleszczéw

MKS Ceramika
Opoczno

MGUKS POGON
ZDUNSKA WOLA

JUTRZENKA
Drzewce

GKS
BELCHATOW

PKS Polonia
Piotrkow
Trybunalski

MKP Boruta Zgierz

Data
2022-11-19

Data
2022-11-20

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

2022-11-19

Godz. Miejsce Obsada
Stadion Miejski
w Pajecznie
(Pajeczno,

Rekreacyjna
40)
00020 - IV Liga "Betcris"

Godz. Miejsce Obsada

13:00 Boisko GKS  Adam Dolny (L6dz-Batuty)
"Orkan" Wojciech Gradecki (Lodz-Widzew)
Buczek Andrzej Zasadziak (L6dz-Gérna)
(Buczek,

Spéidzielcza 1)

13:00 AKS SMS t6dZpawet Ubycha (Zapole)
(Lodz-Widzew, Robetr Druzbicki (Mnichow)
Milionowa 12) Marcin Kulawiecki (Zduriska Wola)

13:00 Stadionim.  Albert Rézycki (L6dz-Batuty)
Wiodzimierza  pjotr Szubielski ()

Smolarka Arkadiusz Spiewak (L6dz-Batuty)
(Aleksandréow
Lodzki 98)

13:00  Stadion Miejski Wojciech Pietrzak (Pabianice)

w Radomsku  Btazej Pietrzak (Kwiatkowice-Kolonia)
(Radomsko,  pominik Leszczynski (Lutomiersk)
Brzeznicka 26)

13:00 Boisko Mateusz Anielak (L6dz-Batuty)
Sportowe Bartosz Wisniewski (L6dz-Batuty)
Wygoda Adam Mrozek (L6dz-Srédmiescie)
(Wygoda 1)

13:30  (Sulejow, Piotr Milczarek (Wilkowice)
Konecka 45)  Krystian Kalisz ()

Wojciech Kowalski (Skierniewice)

13:00  Stadion Mikotaj Kujawski (L6dz-Batuty)
Gminny w ) Bartosz Przybylak (Zgierz)
Kleszczowie  Kamil Bis (Zgierz)

(Kleszczow,
Sportowa 3)
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27 KS KUTNO MUKS STAL 2022-11-19
NIEWIADOW

28 LKS Kwiatkowice ~WKS 1957 Wielun 2022-11-20

29 Widzew Il £6dz SA Zjednoczeni 2022-11-19

Strykow

13:00

13:00

15:00

Stadion Miejski Wojciech Pawlak (Zgierz)

im. Henryka  piotr Szadkowski (Zgierz)
Reymana Daniel Kotomaniski (L6dz-Batuty)
(Kutno,

Kosciuszki 26)

Boisko LKS  pawet Chrustowski (L6dz-Gérna)
Kwiatkowice

; C Bartlomiej Nowicki (L6dz-Batuty)
(Kwiatkowice-  patryk Kus (L6dz-Batuty)

Kolonia 4a)
Obiekty
Treningowe
Widzewa-
MOSIR (L6dz-
Widzew,
Stanistawa
Matachowskieg
o 5/7/9)

Kamil Krasnopolski (L6dz-Gérna)
Franciszek Hejduk (Lédz-Polesie)
Dominik Kubik (Czotczyn)
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